Shiksha Mandal’s
Bajaj Institute of Technology, Wardha

(Affiliated to DBATU, Lonere, Raigad, Maharashtra)

Feedback Analysis Report (AY 2022-23) EVEN Semester

S. % Responses
Program e as .
No. Appreciation |Satisfactory Improvement

1. | Department of Civil Engineering 100 NIL NIL

2. | Department of Computer Engineering 77.27 9.09 13.63

3. | Department of Electrical Engineering 100 NIL NIL

4. | Department of Mechanical Engineering 100 NIL NIL

5. | Department of First Year Engineering 100 NIL NIL

Feedback Analysis Report (AY 2022-23) EVEN
Semester (% Responses)

120
100 100 100 100
100
77.27
80
60
9.09
40
20 13.63
0 |
Department of Civil ~ Department of Department of Department of  Department of First
Engineering Computer Electrical Mechanical Year Engineering

Engineering

H Appreciation

m Satisfactory

Engineering

Engineering

Improvement

"

Dr. Narendra Kanhe

PRINCIPAL,
Bajaj Institute of Technology.
PIPRI, Wardha.



